MEALS

Served with Oven Roasted Potatoes, Oven Baked Rice & Greek Salad

Chicken Souvlaki
Chicken Fillet
Roast Chicken
Chicken Schnitzel
Pork Souvlaki

Beef Souvlaki
Gyros

Roast Lamb

Grilled Lamb Chops
Moussaka

Fried Calamari
Grilled Salmon Fillet
Shrimp Griller
Falafel

Grilled Vegetable Souvlaki
Rice Dolmades
Spinach Cheese Pie
Veggie

PRICE
$14.99
$14.99
$13.49
$14.99
$14.49
$17.74
$14.99
$17.74
$17.74
$13.99
$15.74
$17.74
$15.74
$13.29
$13.29
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99

GREEK SALADS

Topped with Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Onions, Feta Cheese,
Olives and Our Signature Creamy Dressing

Greek Salad
Chicken Souvlaki
Chicken Fillet
Roast Chicken
Chicken Schnitzel
Pork Souvlaki

Beef Souvlaki
Gyros

Roast Lamb

Grilled Lamb Chops
Fried Calamari
Grilled Salmon Fillet
Shrimp Griller
Falafel

Grilled Vegetable Souvlaki
Rice Dolmades
Spinach Cheese Pie

PRICE
$11.99
$14.99
$14.99
$13.49
$14.99
$14.49
$17.74
$14.99
$17.74
$17.74
$15.74
$17.74
$15.74
$13.29
$13.29
$12.99
$12.99

CALORIES
850
840

1140
1,070
900
820
1,070
1,200
970
1,430
1,010
860
700
990
740
840
990
630

CALORIES
570
790
780

1,080
1,010
840
760
1,010
1140
910
950
800
640
930
680
780
930

PITAS

Topped with Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki

PRICE CALORIES
Chicken Souvlaki $9.74 550
Chicken Fillet $9.74 540
Pork Souvlaki $9.24 600
Beef Souvlaki $12.49 520
Gyros $9.74 770
Falafel $8.04 680
Veggie $8.04 350

PITAS WITH SALAD

Topped with Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki.
Served with a Side Greek Salad

PRICE CALORIES
Chicken Souvlaki $13.99 830
Chicken Fillet $13.99 820
Pork Souvlaki $13.49 890
Beef Souvlaki $16.74 800
Gyros $13.99 1,050
Falafel $12.29 970
Veggie $12.29 640
DESSERT

PRICE CALORIES
Baklava $4.24 370

PARTY TRAYS

SERVES 12 SERVES 24
Greek Salad $60 $85
Oven Baked Rice $50 $75
Oven Roasted Potatoes $50 $75
Moussaka $75 $115

CALORIES
PER SERVING

250
580
200
800

SIDES & EXTRAS

Chicken Souvlaki Stick
Chicken Fillet

Roast Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel

Pork Souvlaki Stick

Beef Souvlaki Stick

Gyros

Roast Lamb

Grilled Lamb Chops
Moussaka

Fried Calamari

Grilled Salmon Fillet
Shrimp Griller

Falafel (1 piece)

Grilled Vegetable Souvlaki Stick
Rice Dolmades (4 pieces)
Spinach Cheese Pie

Small Greek Salad

Large Greek Salad

Small Oven Roasted Potatoes
Large Oven Roasted Potatoes
Small Oven Baked Rice
Large Oven Baked Rice

Pita Bread

Feta Cheese

Small Tzatziki (1.50z)

Large Tzatziki (160z)

Small Hot Sauce (1.50z)
Large Hot Sauce (160z)
Small Salad Dressing (1.50z)
Large Salad Dressing (160z)

DRINKS

Canned Coca-Cola Beverage
Bottled Coca-Cola Beverage

Minute Maid Juice

loli Spring Water

Souroti Natural Mineral Water

Please note that prices do not include taxes, and prices are subject to change without notice. Price and selection may vary depending on location. Adults and youth (ages 13 and older)
need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.

PRICE
$5.49
$5.49
$5.24
$5.49
$5.24
$10.99
$5.49
$10.99
$10.99
$5.74
$8.99
$10.99
$8.99
$1.63
$5.24
$4.74
$4.99
$9.99
$11.99
$5.74
$10.99
$5.74
$10.99
$1.99
$1.25
$1.25
$12.49
$1.25
$10.74
$1.25
$10.74

PRICE
$1.99
$2.99
$3.19
$2.99
$3.39

CALORIES
220
210
510
440
270
190
440
570
340
800
380
230
70
120
10
150
360
250
570
200
400
580
1160
230
130
70
371
70
371
70
371

CALORIES
0-160
0-220

200-300
6]
6]





