

MEALS

Served with Oven Roasted Potatoes, Oven Baked Rice & Greek Salad

	PRICE	CALORIES
Chicken Souvlaki	\$14.99	850
Chicken Fillet	\$14.99	840
Roast Chicken	\$13.49	1,140
Chicken Schnitzel	\$14.99	1,070
Pork Souvlaki	\$14.49	900
Beef Souvlaki	\$17.74	820
Gyros	\$14.99	1,070
Roast Lamb	\$17.74	1,200
Grilled Lamb Chops	\$17.74	970
Moussaka	\$13.99	1,430
Fried Calamari	\$15.74	1,010
Grilled Salmon Fillet	\$17.74	860
Shrimp Griller	\$15.74	700
Falafel	\$13.29	990
Grilled Vegetable Souvlaki	\$13.29	740
Rice Dolmades	\$12.99	840
Spinach Cheese Pie	\$12.99	990
Veggie	\$11.99	630

GREEK SALADS

Topped with Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Onions, Feta Cheese, Olives and Our Signature Creamy Dressing

enves and ear eignature eream, presening			
	PRICE	CALORIES	
Greek Salad	\$11.99	570	
Chicken Souvlaki	\$14.99	790	
Chicken Fillet	\$14.99	780	
Roast Chicken	\$13.49	1,080	
Chicken Schnitzel	\$14.99	1,010	
Pork Souvlaki	\$14.49	840	
Beef Souvlaki	\$17.74	760	
Gyros	\$14.99	1,010	
Roast Lamb	\$17.74	1,140	
Grilled Lamb Chops	\$17.74	910	
Fried Calamari	\$15.74	950	
Grilled Salmon Fillet	\$17.74	800	
Shrimp Griller	\$15.74	640	
Falafel	\$13.29	930	
Grilled Vegetable Souvlaki	\$13.29	680	
Rice Dolmades	\$12.99	780	
Spinach Cheese Pie	\$12.99	930	

PITAS

Topped with Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki

	PRICE	CALORIES
Chicken Souvlaki	\$9.74	550
Chicken Fillet	\$9.74	540
Pork Souvlaki	\$9.24	600
Beef Souvlaki	\$12.49	520
Gyros	\$9.74	770
Falafel	\$8.04	680
Veggie	\$8.04	350

PITAS WITH SALAD

Topped with Tomatoes, Onions & Tzatziki. Served with a Side Greek Salad

	PRICE	CALORIES
Chicken Souvlaki	\$13.99	830
Chicken Fillet	\$13.99	820
Pork Souvlaki	\$13.49	890
Beef Souvlaki	\$16.74	800
Gyros	\$13.99	1,050
Falafel	\$12.29	970
Veggie	\$12.29	640

DESSERT

	PRICE	CALORIES
Baklava	\$4.24	370

PARTY TRAYS

			CALORIES
	SERVES 12	SERVES 24	PER SERVING
Greek Salad	\$60	\$85	250
Oven Baked Rice	\$50	\$75	580
Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$50	\$75	200
Moussaka	\$75	\$115	800

SIDES & EXTRAS

	PRICE	CALORIES
Chicken Souvlaki Stick	\$5.49	220
Chicken Fillet	\$5.49	210
Roast Chicken	\$5.24	510
Chicken Schnitzel	\$5.49	440
Pork Souvlaki Stick	\$5.24	270
Beef Souvlaki Stick	\$10.99	190
Gyros	\$5.49	440
Roast Lamb	\$10.99	570
Grilled Lamb Chops	\$10.99	340
Moussaka	\$5.74	800
Fried Calamari	\$8.99	380
Grilled Salmon Fillet	\$10.99	230
Shrimp Griller	\$8.99	70
Falafel (1 piece)	\$1.63	120
Grilled Vegetable Souvlaki Stick	\$5.24	110
Rice Dolmades (4 pieces)	\$4.74	150
Spinach Cheese Pie	\$4.99	360
Small Greek Salad	\$9.99	250
Large Greek Salad	\$11.99	570
Small Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$5.74	200
Large Oven Roasted Potatoes	\$10.99	400
Small Oven Baked Rice	\$5.74	580
Large Oven Baked Rice	\$10.99	1,160
Pita Bread	\$1.99	230
Feta Cheese	\$1.25	130
Small Tzatziki (1.5oz)	\$1.25	70
Large Tzatziki (16oz)	\$12.49	371
Small Hot Sauce (1.5oz)	\$1.25	70
Large Hot Sauce (16oz)	\$10.74	371
Small Salad Dressing (1.5oz)	\$1.25	70
Large Salad Dressing (16oz)	\$10.74	371

DRINKS

	PRICE	CALORIES
Canned Coca-Cola Beverage	\$1.99	0-160
Bottled Coca-Cola Beverage	\$2.99	0-220
Minute Maid Juice	\$3.19	200-300
Ioli Spring Water	\$2.99	0
Souroti Natural Mineral Water	\$3.39	0